

Town of Johnstown

Application for Live Music Permit

- Live music must be approved by the Town of Johnstown and the Johnstown Police Department.
- Live music will end no later than 9:00 p.m. unless otherwise approved by the Town of Johnstown and the Johnstown Police Department.
- Music will be kept at a minimum volume as to not disturb the neighborhood.

• Permit Fee: \$25.00

These rules are in addition to the Park Shelter Rules.

Name of Respons	sible Party:	
Address:		Date of Event:
	,	Time of Event:
Phone Number: (
Name of Band:		
Exact Location of	Band Set-Up:	
Oissantine of Danie		
Signature of Resp	onsible Party:	
Approved By:		
	Town of Johnstown	Johnstown Police Department

*** you will receive a copy of this permit once it is approved.

The Community That Cares